Volume 7—Motor Controls, Logic and Connectivity    CA08100008E—February 2011    www.eaton.com 349
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

HMi
Product Selection
Ordering Information
For blank bezel (Eaton logo
removed), add suffix -B.
Example: HMI04BU-B.
For blank bezel with function
buttons, add suffix -BF.
Example: HMI06CE-BF.
Contact factory for custom
bezel.
HMi Products
Series
HMi = Operator interface
Options
U  = Unexpandable
E  = Expansion slot
Display
04 = 4 in LCD
06 = 6 in LCD
08 = 8 in LCD
10 = 10 in LCD
Options
B  = Blue mode
G  = Gray mode
C  = Color STN or TFT
HMI 04 C E
Description Catalog Number
4 in blue mode touchscreen HMI04BU
4 in color TFT touchscreen HMI04CU
6 in blue mode with expansion slot HMI06BE
6 in gray scale mode with expansion slot HMI06GE
6 in color STN with expansion slot HMI06CE
6 in color TFT touchscreen HMI06CU
8 in color TFT with expansion slot HMI08CE
10 in color TFT with expansion slot HMI10CE
HMI_
Volume07.book  Page 351  Wednesday, February 16, 2011  8:31 AM
352 Volume 7—Motor Controls, Logic and Connectivity    CA08100008E—February 2011    www.eaton.com
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39.3 Operator Interface Products
HMi Operator Interface
Software and Accessories